

o

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2412 OF 2009

MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG., MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 12/03/2013 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. S. Ramamani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th March, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master